
D
IG

E
S

T
IO

N
*

PREBIO
TIC

 - PRO
BIO

TIC
 - PO

STBIO
TIC

D
IETA

RY SU
PPLEM

EN
T | 60 C

A
PSU

LES
G

luten
Free

Vegan

cG
M

P
C

ertified

N
on

G
M

O

Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving             % DV
Vitamin D (as Vegan Vitamin D3)
Zinc (from Zinc L-Carnosine)
L-Glutamine
Vegan N-Acetylglucosamine
Butyric Acid
Saccharomyces boulardii (2.3 Billion CFU‡) 
Bacillus Coagulans (Spore based Probiotic) (1.2 Billion CFU‡) 
Deglycyrrhizinated Licorice (DGL) extract (root)
   (Glycyrrhiza spp.)
Cinnamon (Cinnamomum burmannii) Bark Powder
Maitake Mushroom (Grifola frondoa) Fruiting Body
   (30% Polysaccharides) Extract
Organic Wild Blueberry, Organic Strawberry, Organic
   Raspberry,  Organic Tart Cherry Fruit,Organic
   Elderberry, Organic Cranberry
Quercetin dihydrate
Slippery Elm (bark) (Ulmus rubra)
Ginger Extract (Zingiber officinale)
Zinc L-Carnosine
Grapefruit (Citrus paradisi) Seed Extract
Chamomile flower
Marshmallow extract (root) (Althaea officinalis)
Berberine (from Berberine HCL)
BioPerine Black Pepper Extract (std to 95% pipeline) (fruit)

10 mcg
6 mg

315 mg
210 mg
127 mg

112.5 mg
75 mg
75 mg

50 mg
50 mg

42.5 mg

42.5 mg
42.5 mg

30 mg
30 mg
20 mg
20 mg
10 mg
10 mg

5 mg

**Daily Value (DV) not established

Supplement Facts
Suggested use: Adults take 2 capsules daily with 8 ounces of water or your favorite 
beverage. May be taken with or without food.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Methylcellulose Capsule

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. Pregnant or nursing mothers and individuals 
with a known medical condition should consult a physician before using this or any dietary 
supplement. Please use caution if you have any allergies or sensitivities to any of the listed 
ingredients. Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery. Not intended for those under the age 
of 18.

Manufactured for CODEAGE LLC: 
Los Angeles, CA 90016
support@codeage.com • www.codeage.com • ©Codeage LLC. All rights reserved.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not 
intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

This product is manufactured in a facility that processes fish.
No artificial colors or flavors. No preservatives. No yeast, starch or gluten.

‡At time of manufacture.

50%
55%

**
**
**
**
**
**

**
**

**

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

(400 IU)

BioPerine® is a registered trademark of Sabinsa 
Corporation.
Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use if product
has been opened or tampered with in any way.
Keep out of reach of children and pets. 




