











DIETARY SUPPLEMENT | 60 CAPSULE:

Suggested use: Adults take 2 capsules daily with 8 ounces of water or your favorite beverage. May be taken with or without food.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

Amo	unt Per Serving	% DV
Vitamin D (as Vegan Vitamin D3)	10 mcg (400 IU)	50%
Zinc (from Zinc L-Carnosine)	6 mg	55%
L-Glutamine	315 mg	**
Vegan N-Acetylglucosamine	210 mg	**
Butyric Acid	127 mg	**
Saccharomyces boulardii (2.3 Billion CFU ¹)	112.5 mg	**
Bacillus Coagulans (Spore based Probiotic) (1.2 Billion C	FU*) 75 mg	**
Deglycyrrhizinated Licorice (DGL) extract (root) (Glycyrrhiza spp.)	75 mg	**
Cinnamon (Cinnamomum burmannii) Bark Powder	50 mg	**
Maitake Mushroom (Grifola frondoa) Fruiting Body (30% Polysaccharides) Extract	50 mg	**
Organic Wild Blueberry, Organic Strawberry, Organic Raspberry, Organic Tart Cherry Fruit, Organic Elderberry, Organic Cranberry	42.5 mg	**
Quercetin dihydrate	42.5 mg	**
Slippery Elm (bark) (Ulmus rubra)	42.5 mg	**
Ginger Extract (Zingiber officinale)	30 mg	**
Zinc L-Carnosine	30 mg	**
Grapefruit (Citrus paradisi) Seed Extract	20 mg	**
Chamomile flower	20 mg	**
Marshmallow extract (root) (Althaea officinalis)	10 mg	**
Berberine (from Berberine HCL)	10 mg	**
BioPerine Black Pepper Extract (std to 95% pipeline) (fi	ruit) 5 mg	**

Daily Value (DV) not established t time of manufacture.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Methylcellulose Capsule Manufactured for CODEAGE LLC:

Los Angeles, CA 90016 support@codeage.com • www.codeage.com • @Codeage LLC. All rights reserved.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. Pregnant or nursing mothers and individuals with a known medical condition should consult a physician before using this or any dietary supplement. Please use caution if you have any allergies or sensitivities to any of the listed ingredients. Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery. Not intended for those under the age of 18.

This product is manufactured in a facility that processes fish.

No artificial colors or flavors. No preservatives. No yeast, starch or gluten.

QUESTIONS? CODEAGE.COM

evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not prevent any disease.



BioPerine® is a registered trademark of Sabinsa Corporation. #BioPerine Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use if product has been opened or tampered with in any way.

Keep out of reach of children and pets.